Woods

ltem #:
Item Name:

Ratings:

UPC:
|2 of 5:

Piece Depth (in):
Piece Width (in) :
Piece Height (in):
Piece Weight (Ibs):

MC Qty:

MC Length (in):
MC Width (in) :
MC Height (in):
MC Weight (Ibs):

cc/

Product Specification Sheet

59018
In-Wall 7-Day Digital Timer-White

Use for bathroom fans, ceiling fans, heaters, fountains, and more
Up fo 7 on/off settings per day, repeats weekly

May be ganged with other switches

Simple push button settings

Self recharging battery stores programs

cUL Listed, CFL Compatible

125V, 60 Hz
15A, 1875W Resistive / 8A, 1000W Tungsten / 8A Ballast
Contols up to 1/4 HP

078693 59018 4
10078693 59018 1

4.25
8.25
44

8.75

2.8

www.colemancable.com

Mar 2012




