

Woods Product Specification Sheet

ltem #: Item Name:	59018 In-Wall 7-Day Digital Timer-White Use for bathroom fans, ceiling fans, heaters, fountains, and n Up to 7 on/off settings per day, repeats weekly May be ganged with other switches Simple push button settings Self recharging battery stores programs cUL Listed, CFL Compatible	nore
Ratings:	125V, 60 Hz 15A, 1875W Resistive / 8A, 1000W Tungsten / 8A Ballast Contols up to 1/4 HP	
UPC: I 2 of 5:	0 78693 59018 4 1 00 78693 59018 1	0
Piece Depth (in): Piece Width (in) : Piece Height (in): Piece Weight (lbs):	2 4.25 8.25 .44	ON-OFF
MC Qty: MC Length (in): MC Width (in) : MC Height (in): MC Weight (lbs):	6 8.75 8 5 2.8	



www.colemancable.com Mar 2012